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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

CTRICA 

NAME 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
FATHAH MP 

JISHMA A V 

SHADIYA SHERIN MK 

VISMAYA A 

ANUPAMA V M 

AKARSHS 

PLACEMENT DETAILS 

AJANAEA 

AKSHAY NS 

AKHIL P 

KAVYA BHARATHI 

(2017-2021) 

COMPANY 

ELECTRIC ENGINEER - AL 
SULTAN ELECTRO 

MECHANICAL LLC, DUBAI 
MUNICIPALITY. UAE, DUBAI 

TECH MAHINDRA CERIUM, 
INFO PARK, KOCHI 

LILAC INFOTECH, CYBER 
PARK CALICUT 

TEST ENGINEER-INFOSYS 
TRIVANDRUM 

SENIOR ENGINEER - TATA 
ELXSI TECHNOPARK 

TRIVANDRUM 
MANUFACTURING 

ENGINEER,ELECTRONICS 
FORBES MARSHALL, PUNE 

SOLUTION ANALYST, UST, 
TRIVANDRUM 

SOLAR DESIGN ENGINEER 
ENERGY SCAPE 

RENEWABLES LLP 
THRISSUR 

SOLAR DESIGN ENGINEER 
ENERGY SCAPE 

RENEWABLES LLP 
THRISSUR 

QA ENGINEER- Q BURST 
TRIVANDRUM 

ANNUAL 
PACKAGE 

10.97 LPA 

4.47 LPA 

1.8 LPA 

3.6 LPA 

6 LPA 

5.5 LPA 

4.55 LPA 

2.64 LPA 

2.4 LPA 

4.3 LPA 

Hext 

Dept. of 
Electrical 

Enginceiing 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL. ENGINEERIN&® 
t. 

Eugineering 
College Srikriskapurem. Palakkad,678 633 
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SREERAJ S 

ATHULYA PC 

ALFIYA VA 

SHAHANA SHIRIN K 

MOHAMMED NIYAS KT 

SHIFANA PF 

MUHAMMED AJINAS K 

ANSHAN EK 

SAAJID KS 

ARSHAD KA 

A SREELESH 

SREEDHI T 

AJMAL SHAJAHAN 

SWATHY MD 

JIFNA 

RIBIN SHAJ A S 

JESLIN JOY 

SOLAR DESIGN ENGINEER -
ENERGY SCAPE 

RENEWABLES LLP 
THRISSUR 

ASSOCIATE ENGINEER 
TRANE TECHNOLOGIES 

BENGALURU 

SUB ENGINEER - KERALA 
STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD 

LIMITED [ON CONTRACT] 
AUFAIT TECHNOLOGIES. 
CYBER PARK, CALICUT 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEER 
FUTURE SILVER SECURITY 

SYSTEMS, ALAIN, ABU 
DHABI, UAE 

SOFTWARE ENGINEER 

QBURST, KORATTY 

PROJECT ENGINEER GHAITH 
AL SAHARA TRAD. 
CO., MUSCAT, OMAN 

ELV ENGINEER 
DAMMAM ENGINEERING 

CONTRACTING CO. 
DAMMAM, SAUDI ARABLA 

TRAINEE ELECTRICAL 
OFFICER 

MSC SHIP MANAGEMENT 
FREYR ENERGY SERVICES 

PVT.LTD. 
POST GRADUATE 

ENGINEERING TRAINEE, 
LARSEN AND TOUBRO 

TRAINEE, KSEB 
SUBDIVISION THRISSUR 

PROGRAMMER ANALYST, 
COGNIZANT 

ADVANCE TRAINEE, 
COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED 

CO-ORDINATOR - ELECTRIC 
WAY FZCO - DUBAI 

DATA ENGINEER, QBURST 
ENGINEER TRAINEE AT L&T 

TECHNOLOGY SERVICE 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

1.74 LPA 

8 LPA 

3 LPA 

2.5 LPA 

4 LPA 

4.25 LPA 

11.77 LPA 

8.4 LPA 

3 LPA 

3 LPA 

6.3 LPA 

0.98 LPA 

4 LPA 

2 LPA 

10.96 LPA 

5.4 LPA 

6.3 LPA 

Dept. of 
Elecina. , Gevt Eugineering Coliege Srikrisheaunn. Palakkad,678 433 
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