GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD

Mannampatta [P.O.], Sreekrishnapuram, Kerala, India. (Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University)

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING <u>PLACEMENT DETAILS</u>

(2017 - 2021)

Sl.No.	NAME	COMPANY	ANNUAL PACKAGE
1	MUHAMMED ABDUL Fathah M P	ELECTRIC ENGINEER - AL SULTAN ELECTRO MECHANICAL LLC, DUBAI MUNICIPALITY, UAE, DUBAI	10.97 LPA
2	ЛЅНМА А V	TECH MAHINDRA CERIUM, INFO PARK, KOCHI	4.47 LPA
3	SHADIYA SHERIN M K	LILAC INFOTECH, CYBER PARK CALICUT	1.8 LPA
4	VISMAYA A	TEST ENGINEER-INFOSYS TRIVANDRUM	3.6 LPA
5	ANUPAMA V M	SENIOR ENGINEER - TATA ELXSI TECHNOPARK TRIVANDRUM	6 LPA
6	AKARSH S	MANUFACTURING ENGINEER,ELECTRONICS – FORBES MARSHALL, PUNE	5.5 LPA
7	AJANA E A	SOLUTION ANALYST, UST, TRIVANDRUM	4.55 LPA
8	AKSHAY N S	SOLAR DESIGN ENGINEER - ENERGY SCAPE RENEWABLES LLP- THRISSUR	2.64 LPA
9	AKHIL P	SOLAR DESIGN ENGINEER - ENERGY SCAPE RENEWABLES LLP- THRISSUR	2.4 LPA
10	KAVYA BHARATHI	QA ENGINEER- Q BURST TRIVANDRUM	4.3 LPA



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING on Engineering Callege Srikristmanura, Palatkat, 516 63

11	SREERAJ S	SOLAR DESIGN ENGINEER - ENERGY SCAPE RENEWABLES LLP-	1.74 LPA
12	ATHULYA P C	THRISSUR ASSOCIATE ENGINEER- TRANE TECHNOLOGIES - BENGALURU	8 LPA
13	ALFIYA V A	SUB ENGINEER - KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED [ON CONTRACT]	3 LPA
14	SHAHANA SHIRIN K	AUFAIT TECHNOLOGIES, CYBER PARK, CALICUT	2.5 LPA
15	MOHAMMED NIYAS K T	ELECTRICAL ENGINEER- FUTURE SILVER SECURITY SYSTEMS, ALAIN, ABU DHABI, U A E	4 LPA
16	SHIFANA PF	SOFTWARE ENGINEER QBURST, KORATTY	4.25 LPA
17	MUHAMMED AJINAS K	PROJECT ENGINEER GHAITH AL SAHARA TRAD. CO., MUSCAT, OMAN	11.77 LPA
18	ANSHAN E K	ELV ENGINEER DAMMAM ENGINEERING CONTRACTING CO. DAMMAM, SAUDI ARABIA	8.4 LPA
19	SAAJID K S	TRAINEE ELECTRICAL OFFICER MSC SHIP MANAGEMENT	3 LPA
20	ARSHAD K A	FREYR ENERGY SERVICES PVT.LTD.	3 LPA
21	A SREELESH	POST GRADUATE ENGINEERING TRAINEE, LARSEN AND TOUBRO	6.3 LPA
22	SREEDHI T	TRAINEE, KSEB SUBDIVISION THRISSUR	0.98 LPA
23	AJMAL SHAJAHAN	PROGRAMMER ANALYST, COGNIZANT	4 LPA
24	SWATHY M D	ADVANCE TRAINEE, COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED	2 LPA
25	JIFNA	CO-ORDINATOR - ELECTRIC WAY FZCO - DUBAI ,	10.96 LPA
26	RIBIN SHAJ A S	DATA ENGINEER, QBURST	5.4 LPA
27	JESLIN JOY	ENGINEER TRAINEE AT L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICE	6.3 LPA







DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING